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HITACHI CONSTRUCTION MACHINERY NPV

ISIN:  JP3787000003

Overview

2024/08/07 08:00:00
Price

3,248.00 JPY
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

e
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5Y

WKN: 6305
5,000.00
€ 6.21%(190.00)
4,500.00
JP3787000003 4,000.00
6305
Tokyo Stock Exchange
3,500.00
JPY
Industry
Stock 3,000.00 i
4,419 EUR
NIKKEI 225
2,500.00 \
|
3,243.00 JPY (4,800) 2,000.00
3,272.00 JPY (4,500)

2,996.50 JPY
3,358.00 JPY
2,991.00 JPY
3,058.00 JPY
3,240.0713 JPY
2,725,400
88,304,903.50
9,076

597,400

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3787000003&ID_NOTATION=218852
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3787000003&ID_NOTATION=218852
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=96e28cff75b0aca4ee086031de8cfe32256c9635de58767bb6e436ae9de204d1&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4b58f55e584725791&time=1723170613&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=570d334c26a512dae8686006cdd2148ca4366fda8aa019a66442a3e3b019c546&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c408c1305fd83a9b6&time=1723170613&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5704a0571aaab6f00a01b8bb5fdfef50a9c74d6fe3031b16efbea7cccf77a84a&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f98d1383cfdb6c866&time=1723170613&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9ce7c94a719aa5c0c2a2963f624cef6df190625e6ffb292da7866764d5df3714&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d5518e4979a528e4d&time=1723170613&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6adf707aaf2214e042a6701f6acb682061137fc7f30a18d532b160603549b796&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4e9d06d5c43af8ce3&time=1723170613&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/08/07 08:00:00

Price
3,248.00 JPY

Difference

o

General attributes

6.21% (190.00)

ISIN JP3787000003
Symbol 6305
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4,419 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 3,243.00 JPY (4,800)
Ask (Ask size) 3,272.00 JPY (4,500)
Open 2,996.50 JPY
High 3,358.00 JPY
Low 2,991.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 3,058.00 JPY

VWAP

3,240.0713 JPY

Volume (pcs) 2,725,400
Trading volume 88,304,903.50
Number of trades 9,076
Last size 597,400
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -23.16% -24.32%  +6.49%
Perf (abs.) -979.00 -1,044.00 +198.00
Beta 0.87 0.94 1.03
Volatility  41.08 37.08 35.14
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Tokyo Stock
Exchange
Stuttgart

Munich

Hanover

Date

2024/08/
07

2024/08/
07

2024/08/
07

2024/08/
07

2024/08/

Time

22:26

08:00

08:30

08:04

08:01

Price

19.80 EUR

3,248.00 JPY

19.90 EUR

20.00 EUR

20.00 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

88.30
0.00
0.00

0.00

3,255.30 JPY (3,005,180
4,182.28 JPY (1,683,707
4,354.87 JPY (1,128,091
4,238.96 JPY (1,033,156
4,900.00 JPY (2024/04/12
2,896.50 JPY (2024/08/05
4,927.00 JPY (2023/09/20
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
2,896.50 JPY (2024/08/05)

Number of
trades
2

9,076
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=218852
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426631657
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=45886795
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=229353122
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=404339106
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Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07

2024/08/
07

2024/07/
23

2024/08/
07

2024/08/
07

21:49 19.60 EUR

21:59 30.80 USD

19:31 19.80 EUR

08:04 20.00 EUR

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3357696
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9490008
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9490008
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345674
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17416
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Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

HITACHI

Contact Details
HITACHI CONST

2-5-1 Koraku - 112-8563 Bunkyo-ku, TKY
Telefon: +81 3 3830 8064
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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